

KY-12

FORM 10-301 A (6/72)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries attach to or enclose with photograph)

1. NAME	PECEN	
COMMON	AND OR HISTORIC RECEIVED	NUMERIC CODE (Assigned by NPS)
Abraham Lincoln Traditional rthplace Cabin	Same DEC 2 9 1976	目 1/2
2. LOCATION	177	
STATE	COUNTY NATIONAL	TOWN
Kentucky	Large REGISTER	Hodgenville
STREET AND NUMBER	(3)	9/
Abraham Lincoln Birthplace Nat Route 1	ional Historic Site	
3. PHOTO REFERENCE		
PHOTO CREDIT	DATE	Abraham Lincoln Birthplace
National Park Service	June 20, 1973	Rt.1, Hodgenville, Ky. 42748

4. IDENTIFICATION

DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.

"The traditional birthplace cabin of Abraham Lincoln. In this rude, earth-floored log cabin was born the future 16th president on February 12, 1809. It is now preserved within the Memorial Building at the Abraham Lincoln Birthplace National Historic Site, Hodgenville, Kentucky."



FORM 10-301 A (6/72)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

1. NAME	187	YS (
соммом Abraham Lincoln Memorial Building	Same DEC 2 9	
2. LOCATION	and the state of t	19/6
state Kentucky	Larue NATIONA	Hodgenville
Abraham Lincoln Birthplace Route 1,	National Historic Site	
3. PHOTO REFERENCE		
PHOTO CREDIT	DATE	Negative filed at Abraham Lincoln Birthplace

4. IDENTIFICATION

DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.

"Front of Lincoln Memorial Building at Abraham Lincoln Birthplace National Historic Site, Hodgenville, Ky. Built of Tennessee Marble and Connecticut Granite between 1909 and 1911, this, the Nation's first major memorial to Lincoln, shelters the traditional birthplace log cabin of the Great Emancipator."